WED
TIMES:
7:49
7:52
7:57

7:58
8:03
8:05
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:17

WED
TIMES:

7:40

7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:48

749
7:52
7:54
7:55
7.55
7:56
7.57
7:57
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:06

8:07
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:11

6:49
6:52
6:57

6:58
7:03
7:05
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:14
717

6:40

6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:48

6:49
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:57
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06

7:07
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11

TO ROOSEVELT ELEM SCHOOL 20222023

ROUTE 1

Hwy 101 E & Sutter
40 Sieberts Crk
544 Old Olympic Hwy

702 Old Olympic Hwy
90 Juan de Fuca

W Stuart & Bluffs

E Stuart & Bluffs

Bluffs & Sylvan
Gasman & Sylvan
Gasman & Willies

761 Gasman

601 Gasman
Gasman & Bumpy
Gasman & Lemmon
Old Olympic Hwy & Olympian Way

ROUTE 2

274 Deer Park

Deer Park & Boardwalk
Deer Park & Viewridge
Deer Park & Twin Firs Estates
Deer Park & Harvel

1435 Deer Park

Deer Park & Lockerbie

Deer Park & Lisel

Deer Park & Bear Meadows
3544 Deer Park

3756 Deer Park

Deer Park & Skyline

4227 Deer Park

Deer Park & Pelikan

Deer Park & Township
Township & Watershed
O'Brien & Headwaters
O'Brien & Miles

O'Brien & Quail Run

2731 O'Brien

O'Brien & Hurricane View
O'Brien & Champion
O'Brien & Hidden Highlands

QO'Brien & Amarillo
O'Brien & Thistledown
O'Brien & Erving Jacobs
O'Brien & John Jacobs
583 O'Brien

451 O'Brien

O'Brien & Bravo
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8:12 7:12  QO'Brien & Chambers
8:21 7:21 Larch & Myrile
8:25 7:25 Brook & Lees Crk
ROUTE 4
WED_
TIMES:
7:48 6:48 Kemp & Bayview
7:49 6:49 Kemp & Leighland
7:51 6:51 Mt Pleasant & Kemp
7:52 6:52 292 Mt Pleasant
7:53 6:53 Mt Pleasant & Farrell
7:54 6:54 Mt Pleasant & Pearce
7:56 6:56 Mt Pleasant & Garling
7:57 6:57 1766 Mt Pleasant
8:00 7:00 Mt Pleasant & Black Bear Trail
8:01 7:01 Mt Pleasant & Mt Pleasant Crest
8:01 7:01 Mt Pleasant & Coopertop
8:07 7:07 792 Glass Rd
8.08 7:08 554 Glass Rd
8:12 7:12 Mt Pleasant & Yellow Rock
8:15 7:15 Draper & Cougar Lane
8:16 7:16 Monroe & Baker Farm
8:19 7:19 2043 Monroe
8:21 7:21 1808 Monroe
8:25 7:25 Monroe & Brown
ROUTE 5
WED
TIMES:
7:40 6:40 S Bagley Creek & Stanley
7:43 6:43 755 S Bagley Creek
7:45 6:45 185 S Bagley Creek
7:47 6:47 FAIRVIEW GRANGE
7:51 6:51 Hwy 101 E & N Bagley Creek
7:58 6:58 153 Cedar Park Dr
8:04 7:04  Strait View Dr & 4-Seasons Clubhouse
8:06 7:06 253 Straitview
8:15 7:15  Golf Course & Woodhaven
8:19 7:19  Golf Course & Lindberg
8:21 7:21  5th St & Golf Course
8:23 7:23 Penn & 4th 1/2 St
8:24 7:24 Penn & 2nd
ROUTE 16
WED
TIMES:
8:07 7:07 1010 E Front {in alley)
8:11 7:11  Chambers & 4th
8:12 7:12  3rd & Ennis
8:14 7:14  Georgiana & Liberty
8:19 7:19 Liberty between Front & First
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8:22
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:30

7:22
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:30

Baker & 7th

3rd Ave & Beech
4th & Bouchier
Gales & 6th
Gales & Ryan

TO ROOSEVELT ELEM SCHOOL
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2022-2023
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2:17
218
2:22
2:28
2:34
2:36
2:40
2:42
2:48
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:03
3:05
3:06
3.08
3:12

2:18
2:20
2:22
2:24
2:34
2:35
2:35
2:36
2:37
2:39
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:45
2:45
2:46
2:48
2:49
2:51
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:00
3:01

FROM ROOSEVELT ELEM SCHOOL

ROUTE 1

Brook & Lee's Creek

Brook & Sunnybrook

Larch & Myrtle

S Bagley Creek & James Page
S Bagley Creek & Stanley Way
844 S Bagley Creek

Hwy 101 E & Sutter

40 Sieberts

Gasman & Bumpy

701 Gasman

90 Juan de Fuca

Bluffs & E Stuart

Bluffs & Sylvan

Gasman & Sylvan

Gasman & Willies

761 Gasman

Gasman & Lemmon

Old Oly Hwy & Olympian Way
FAIRVIEW GRANGE

Hwy 101 E & N Bagley Crk
253-623 Hwy 101

153 Cedar Park Dr
4 Seasons Club House

ROUTE 2

Gales & Ryan

Gales & 6™ Ave

3rd Ave & Beech

Baker & 7" Ave

274 Deer Park

Deer Park & Boardwalk
Deer Park & Viewridge
Deer Park & Twin Firs Estates
Deer Palk & Haivel

1435 Deer Park

Deer Park & Lockerbie
2328 Deer Park

Deer Park & Lisel

3544 Deer Park

3756 Deer Park

Deer Park & Skyline
Deer Park & Pelikan
O'Brien & Miles

O'Brien & Quail Run
2731 O'Brien Rd.

O'Brien & Champion
O'Brien & Hidden Highlands
O'Brien & Armarillo
O'Brien Rd & Thistledown
O'Brien & Erving Jacobs
O'Brien & John Jacobs
451 O'Brien

O'Brien & Bravo

QO'Brien & Chambers

2:18
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:22
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:28
2:29
2:31
2:34
2:35
2:40
2:41
2:50
2:50
2:5]
2:52
2:53
2:54

2:20
2:26
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:42
2:46
2:48
2:50
2:51

2:53
2:59

2022-2023
ROUTE 4

Kemp & Brook

Kemp & Leighland

Mt Pleasant & Kemp

292 Mt Pleasant

Mt Pleasant & Farrel

Mt Pleasant & Pearce

Mt Pleasant & Mt Pleasant Estates
Mt Pleasant & Garling

1766 Mt Pleasant

Mt Pleasant & Yellowrock

Mt Pleasant & Black Bear Trail
Mt Pleasant & Coopertop Trail
792 Glass Rd

297 Glass Rd

Draper & Cougar Lane
Draper & Draper Valley

2220 Monroe

2043 Monroe

1808 Monroe

Monroe & Billy Smith
Monroe & Amnette

Monroe & Brown
ROUTE 5

Ennis Crk & Keller

Ennis & 3rd St

5th & Chambers

Blvd & Francis

Liberty between Front & First
Georgiana & Liberty

Penn & 4 1/2

5th St & Golf Course

Golf Course & Maddox
Goll Course & Woodhaven
Golf Course & Lindberg
Georgiana & Race
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